
Member Name Town of Windermere

Bid Number ITB-2024-03-0-2024/TM

Bid Name OLD MAIN STREET FROM 9TH AVE TO 10TH AVE STORMWATER MAINTENANCE IMPROVEMENTS

24 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DeclaredAttributes CertifiedPrograms DownloadedFiles

 Turtle Infrastructure Partners, LLC Estimating Department estimating@tip-fl.com PO BOX 1858 Largo FL 33779 7275180962 Bid Manual.PDF 

Atlantic Civil Constructors Corporation Chris Sousa chris.sousa@atlantic-civil.com 1975 Apopka Blvd Orlando FL 32703 4072778410 Project Plan Set.PDF 

Boromei Construction, Inc Melissa Stone melissa@boromeiconstruction.com 420B NW 3rd St. Okeechobee FL 34972 8636234314 Project Plan Set.PDF 

Carr & Collier Inc Reynolds Holiman estimate@carrandcollier.com 1410 Emerson St Leesburg FL 34748 3527643700 Bid Manual.PDF 

cathcart construction company - florida, LLC John Cathcart cathcart01@yahoo.com 1056 WILLA SPRINGS DRIVE Oviedo FL 32708 4073416465 Downloaded All Documents

ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 Bid Manual.PDF ,Project Plan Set.PDF 

Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 Bid Manual.PDF ,Project Plan Set.PDF 

Envirowaste Services Zachary Sharp Zacharysharp@ewsg.com 18001 Old Cutler Road Palmetto Bay FL 33157 (561) 268-1232 Downloaded All Documents

Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. - Waterworks Michael Catalano Michael.Catalano@Ferguson.com 801 Thorpe Road Orlando FL 32824 4078597473 Project Plan Set.PDF 

Garcia Civil Contractors Eduardo Garcia estimating@garciacivil.com 13110 Moss Park Ridge Dr Orlando FL 32832 4077442790 Bid Manual.PDF ,Project Plan Set.PDF 

Gibbs & Register Inc Wayne Conover EstimAdmin@gibbsreg.com 232 S. Dillard Street Winter Garden FL 34787-3592 4076546133 Downloaded All Documents

Hubbard Wendy Vickery Wendy.Vickery@hubbard.com PO Box 547217 Orlando FL 32854 4076455500 Bid Manual.PDF 

JCA Surety Group Jorge Bracamonte jb@jcasurety.com 1602 Georgia Blvd Winter Park FL 32803 4075754361 Hispanic Owned Bid Manual.PDF ,Project Plan Set.PDF 

Lincoln Surety Group L.L.C. Mark Kowalski mark@lincolnsuretygrp.com 7446 Featherstone Blvd Sarasota FL 34238 9419615948 Downloaded All Documents

LMK Pipe Renewal Frank Schwartz frank@lmkpipe.com 1131 NW 55th Street Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 9547720075 Bid Manual.PDF 

Midsouth Inc. Darla Croft dcroft@midsouth.info PO Box 1330 Bushnell FL 33513 3524467272 Project Plan Set.PDF 

Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 Bid Manual.PDF ,Project Plan Set.PDF 

R H MOORE & ASSOCIATES INC Jeff Peterson info@rhmooreassociates.com 2909 Ponderosa Trl Wimauma FL 33598-7520 8139880200 Project Plan Set.PDF 

Shenandoah General Construction LLC Samantha Northcutt s.northcutt@shenandoahus.com 1888 NW 22nd Street Pompano Beach FL 33069 9549750098 Downloaded All Documents

Southeastern Surveying and Mapping Corporation Marketing Team marketing@ssmc.us 6500 All American Blvd Orlando FL 32810 4072928580 Bid Manual.PDF 

Superior Asphalt, INC Greg Wasson gwasson@superiorasphaltinc.net PO Box 2489 Oneco FL 34264 3526783537 Project Plan Set.PDF 

The Kearney Companies Paige Wax pwax@thekearneycompanies.com 9625 Wes Kearney Way Riverview FL 33578 8136210855 Downloaded All Documents

W.T. COMP INC Tanisha York T.york@wtcomp.com 853 SR 436 Suite 2091 Casselberry FL 32707 3219729373 Bid Manual.PDF ,Project Plan Set.PDF 

ZORRN Company Wally Leavy estimating@zorrncompany.com 6410 NW Gainesville Rd Ocala FL 34475 3522364550 Project Plan Set.PDF 

2 Document(s) found for this bid


